U.S. Bankruptcy Court

Western District of Arkansas

Professional Fees Applied For/Awarded

Report Period: 09/01/2024 - 09/30/2024

2:22-bk-71312

Ryan Schnellenberger

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req | Expenses Award

Bond, Stanley V 09/23/2024 262.50 262.50 0.00 0.00
Total 262.50 262.50 0.00 0.00

2:23-bk-71441 Nathan Allen Smith

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Colvin, Paul 09/11/2024 612.50 612.50 545.00 545.00
Total 612.50 612.50 545.00 545.00

3:21-bk-70789 Charles Fay Jefferson

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Cox, Richard L. 09/13/2024 0.00 1576.50 0.00 217.50
Total 0.00 1576.50 0.00 217.50

3:22-bk-70070 Stephanie Sue Turner

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req | Expenses Award

Colvin, Paul 09/12/2024 0.00 0.00 1506.70 1506.70
Total 0.00 0.00 1506.70 1506.70

3:23-bk-70869 Joy Ann Spivey

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request | Fees Awarded || Expenses Req | Expenses Award

Bond, Stanley V 09/27/2024 626.50 626.50 0.00 0.00
Total 626.50 626.50 0.00 0.00



https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?172613
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?174441
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?170232
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?171332
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?173853

3:23-bk-71850

RCH Guns, Inc.

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Colvin, Paul 09/12/2024 0.00 0.00 13593.92 13593.92

Colvin, Paul 09/12/2024 0.00 0.00 13593.92 0.00
Total 0.00 0.00 27187.84 13593.92

5:21-bk-71592 Jennie Lee Matlock

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req | Expenses Award

Bond, Stanley V 09/27/2024 962.50 962.50 0.00 0.00
Total 962.50 962.50 0.00 0.00

5:21-bk-71665 Vision Technologies, Inc.

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req | Expenses Award

Wesler, Cheryl 09/09/2024 1625.00 1625.00 206.76 206.76
Total 1625.00 1625.00 206.76 206.76

5:22-bk-70315 Roger Stricker and Balinda Stricker

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Ferguson, J. Brian || 09/20/2024 360.00 360.00 0.00 0.00
Total 360.00 360.00 0.00 0.00

5:22-bk-70872 Jared William McGaugh and Kendra Sue McGaugh

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Bushey, Jake 09/05/2024 875.00 875.00 0.00 0.00
Total 875.00 875.00 0.00 0.00

5:23-bk-70967 Tami Carol Hall

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req | Expenses Award

Ferguson, J. Brian || 09/20/2024 4380.00 4380.00 212.39 212.39
Total 4380.00 4380.00 212.39 212.39



https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?174865
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?171050
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?171126
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?171584
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?172158
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?173952

5:23-bk-71518 Keri Dyan Lotz

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Ferguson, J. Brian || 09/20/2024 0.00 3582.50 0.00 228.32
Total 0.00 3582.50 0.00 228.32

5:24-bk-70071 Miles G James and Courtney L James

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req | Expenses Award

Colvin, Paul 09/12/2024 0.00 0.00 1141.50 1141.50
Total 0.00 0.00 1141.50 1141.50

5:24-bk-70204 Rolando Russell Nonog, Jr.

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req | Expenses Award

Ferguson, J. Brian || 09/20/2024 960.00 960.00 0.65 0.65
Total 960.00 960.00 0.65 0.65

6:21-bk-70891 Carrie Alice Klein and Lajonn Overlund Klein

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Cox, Richard L. 09/19/2024 3572.50 3572.50 415.02 415.02
Total 3572.50 3572.50 415.02 415.02

6:22-bk-70747

Marvin Mathew McClenahan and Frannie LoDean McClenahan

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Cox, Richard L. 09/17/2024 825.00 825.00 52.38 52.38
Total 825.00 825.00 52.38 52.38

6:23-bk-70490 Dakota Rae Brown

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req | Expenses Award

Cox, Richard L. 09/12/2024 0.00 2322.20 0.00 1529.11
Total 0.00 2322.20 0.00 1529.11



https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?174520
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?175024
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?175160
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?170337
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?172027
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?173463

Report Selection Criteria

Judge: All

Case Number: All

Filing Dates between: || 09/01/2024 and 09/30/2024

End of Report




